
Barona Indian Charter School Staff Directory 
 

ADMINISTRATION 

Principal/Director:    Julie Cushman  jcushman@mybics.org 

Office Clerk:    Kristi Johnson  kmjohnson@mybics.org 

Registrar:    Lisa Hanouka  lhanouka@mybics.org 
(Attendance/Health) 
 

TEACHERS 

Kindergarten:    Lynn McCallum  lmccallum@mybics.org 

1st Grade:    Michelle Lincoln mlincoln@mybics.org 

2nd Grade:    Sarah Johnson   sjohnson@mybics.org  

3rd/4th Grade:   Rebecca Gill  rgill@mybics.org 

5th/6th Grade:   Caitlin Parsons  cparsons@mybics.org 

7th/8th Grade:   Sam Cadwell  scadwell@mybics.org 
 

SPECIAL EDUCATION 

Teacher/Director:   Krystal Hoffmann khoffmann@mybics.org 

Speech/Language:   Mandy Case  mcase@mybics.org 
 

CLASSIFIED STAFF 

Instructional Aide:   Debbie Aguiar  daguiar@mybics.org 

Physical Education Coach:  Sahil Alami  sahila@mybics.org 

Campus Food Coordinator:  Lynette Elles  lelles@mybics.org 

Campus Aide:    Kelly Pettey  kepettey@mybics.org 

Family Resource Coordinator: Nina Drammissi ndrammissi@mybics.org 
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